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SACHSENCUP Burgstadt 2013

06.06.2013, 15:15

Zweiermannschafts-B-Turnier

Adorf Mike
Altenburg Katrin
Berlin Quang Nguyen
Burgstadt | Andrej
Burgstadt Il Christian
Burgstadt Il Sebastian
Cainsdorf 2011 | Carolin
Cainsdorf 2011 Il Uwe
Cainsdorf 2011 111 Andy
Chemnitz Christian
Chemnitz | René
Chemnitz Il Stefan

Dippoldiswalde Matthias
Dresden-Mitte 1950 Minh

Ebersdorf | Patrick
Ebersdorf II Matthias
Eppendorf Jorg
Falkenau | Tommy
Falkenau Il Ronny
Freiberg Axel
Hohenstein-Ernstthal | Pilipp
Hohenstein-Ernstthal Il Moritz
Hohenstein-Ernstthal 111 James
Langenau Martin
Leutzscher Fichse | André
Leutzscher Fichse I Jorge
Marienbrunn Peter
Mickten Dresden Martin
Mihlau Klaus
Nunchritz René
Rabenstein Ralf
Rochsburg 03 Kevin
Scharfenstein Norbert
Schwarzenberg Michal
Stollberg | Tom
Stollberg Il Markus
Stollberg llI Tobias

Vielau 07 Marcus
Wilsdruff Toni
Zschopau Steve
Zschoppelshain Timo
Zwickau André

Grunberg
Bohme
Duc
Abrosimov
Koéhler
Naumann
Schmidt
Sterzik
Kohlsdorf
Mdller
Meyer
Winter
Bormann
Ebell
Paul
Kronert
Hunger
Schulz
Lohse
Schubert
Hadlich
Landgraf
Vogel
Kilbach
Lim-Richter
Palma
Stein
Frohner
Schonfeld
Pischel
Jistel
Hoffmann
Glas
Sklenar
Meischner
Uhlig
Uhlig
Grabs
GloR
Rothe
Meyer
Holfeld

Maximilian

Thomas
Tino
Lars
Jirgen
Alexander
Steven

Christopher

Max
René
Kai
Robert
Stefan
Stefan
Thomas
Frank
Sven
Patrick
Benny
Marcus
Martin
Valentin
Nico
Alexander
Mario
Silvio
René
Martin
Markus
Tobias
Markus
Bjorn
Max
Jaroslav
Markus
Benjamin
Michael
Norman
Erik
Tommy
Daniel
Marco

Sieber
Wohlgemuth
Steidel
Naumann
Schroder
Kaiser
Jonas
Jaehn
Schéfer
Lehmann
Haase
Geisler
Eifler
Lindner
Fritsche
Fehrmann
Meyer
Kaseberg
Nguyen
Friede
Richter
Oertel
Bock
Glage
Miller
Vogel
Heinichen
Dybek
Lankes
Jahnigen
Pohler
Lempe
Flath
Vanék
Decker
Rothert
Glate
Laskowsky
Arnhold
Kreutzberg
Georgius
Richter
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SACHSENCUP Burgstadt 2013

Zweiermannschafts-A-Turnier

06.06.2013, 15:15

SP Q-TTR
1 LTTV Leutzscher Fichse | Geovanny Coello (ECU) Milton Garcia (MEX) 4149
2 SSV Landsberg Tom Gerbig Phillip Schadlich (TV) 4115
3 MSV-— Bautzen-04-} Niek- Neumann-Manz  Johann- Koschmieder 3763
4 TTV Burgstadt | Lars Zirngibl Thomas Wachtler 3724
5 LTTV Leutzscher Fichse Il Jakob Mund Dirk Schroder 3717
6 ESV Lok Zwickau Thomas David Stefan Meiner 3677
7 TTV Burgstadt Il Philipp Klimant Marc Martin 3669
8 MSV Bautzen 04 llI Holger WeR Anna Krieghoff 3633
9 TSV Elektr. Gornsdorf Chris Ullmann Martin Alexander 3585
10 SV Dresden-Mitte | Andriy Mindergasov Valentin Mindergasov 3546
11 SV Dresden-Mitte Il Manfred Kunze Wolfgang Umbescheidt 3492
12 TSV Penig Martin Scior René Ginzel 3383
13 TSV 1888 Falkenau Philipp Weber Jonas Kircheis
14 SV Sari Hohenstein-E. | Frank MaRig Erik Seifert
15 SV Sari Hohenstein-E. Il Ben Seifert Martin Richter
16 LTTV Leutzscher Fichse Il David Manciet Soledad Tenzi (ARG)



Meldungen

O~NO O WN P

[iny
o ©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sarah
David
Nadine
Sascha
Peter
David
Nadine
David
Arno
Tran Ngoc
Andreas
Stefan
Roy
Bernd
Rudi
Denny
Olaf
Jorg
Christian
Philipp
Michael
Marcel
Kevin
Michael
Bjorn
Mirko
Ronny
Jan
Ronny
Manfred

SACHSENCUP Burgstadt 2013

C-Turnier

Gruhn SV
Ziersch SV
Brunzel TTV
Keller SG Aufbau
Steinhorst SG Aufbau
Junghéanel TTSV 1950
Schubert TTSV 1950
Voll TTSV 1950
Kleber BSV AOK
Tien SV Gym. Dreikdnigsschule
Mierisch-Réadel Sportfreunde
Lindner YY)
Borngen TSV 1862
Grimmer TSV 1862
Lux TSV 1862
Priesnitz TTSV 1950
Panze SV Fortschritt
Zang| SV Grin-Weil3
Eulitz TSV 1872
Krauf3 TSV 1872
Miller SG Handwerk
Fiebig SV
Hoffmann SV
Kohler SV
Lempe SV
Mdahler Y
Schinke SV
Graser ASV
Helm ASV
Schelenz SV Chemie

Adorf/Erz.
Adorf/Erz.
Burgstadt
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden 01
Dresden-Mitte 1950
Hartmannsdorf
Hartmannsdorf
Hartmannsdorf
Limbach-Oberfrohna
Lunzenau
Oberlichtenau
Pobershau
Pobershau
Rabenstein
Rochsburg 03
Rochsburg 03
Rochsburg 03
Rochsburg 03
Rochsburg 03
Rochsburg 03
Zwickau
Zwickau
Zwickau

06.06.2013,

15:15
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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26
27
28
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Alexander
Erik
Geovanny
Robert
Kathrin
Carlos
Philipp
Milton
Gregor
Paul
Anna
Philipp
Jakob
Thomas
Oliver
Chris
Dirk
Andriy
Camilo
Wolfgang
Marc
Martin
Horst
Valentin
Thomas
Tom
Mario
Patrick
Jochen
Andrej
Jens
Jorg
llka
Minh
Ronny
René
Lukas
Denny
Klaus
Philipp
Helen

SACHSENCUP Burgstadt 2013

S-Turnier

Flemming TV 1879
Schreyer Post SV
Coello (ECU) LTTV
Kempe TTC Borussia
Muhlbach LTTV
Arcila TTC BW
Hoffmann TTC
Garcia (MEX) LTTV
Meinel TTC
Muller MSV
Krieghoff BSC Rapid
Klimant TTV
Mund LTTV
Hornbogen SV Sachsenring
Nimtz TTC
Ullmann TSV Elektronik

Schroder
Mindergasov
Giraldo (COL)
Umbescheidt
Martin
Alexander
Voigt
Mindergasov
Kirschner
Wohlrabe
Kurzendorfer
Wohlfahrt
Kothe
Abrosimov
Leonhardt
Leipnitz
Radloff
Ebell
Lohse
Gortz
Steinmetz
Priesnitz
Schonfeld
Tresselt
Kretzschmar

SV Rotation-Sud
SV

LTTV

SV

TSV 1872
SV Vorwarts
SV Aufbau
SV

SV

TTC

TTC

SV Aufbau
TTV

TTV

BSC Rapid

'SV Theegarten-Pactec
'SV Theegarten-Pactec

SV

TSV 1888
TSV 1862
TSV 1862
TTSV 1950
TTC

TTC HS
SSV

Hilpoltstein
Muhlhausen
Leutzscher Fiuichse
Spandau
Leutzscher Flichse
Briihl-Vochem
Holzhausen
Leutzscher Fiichse
Holzhausen
Bautzen 04
Chemnitz
Burgstadt
Leutzscher Flichse
Hohenstein-E.
Annaberg
Gornsdorf

Leipzig
Dresden-Mitte
Leutzscher Fiichse
Dresden-Mitte 1950
Pobershau

Dobeln

Altenburg
Dresden-Mitte
Dresden-Mitte 1950
Grol3pdsna
Holzhausen
Altenburg
Burgstadt
Burgstadt
Chemnitz

Dresden

Dresden
Dresden-Mitte 1950
Falkenau
Hartmannsdorf
Hartmannsdorf
Limbach-Oberfrohna
Mihlau

Schwarza
Zschopau
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Doppel akt. SP QTTR ZQTTR

Einzel
2356
2168
2126
2081
2069
2059
2054
2023
1997
1962
1934
1916
1883
1880
1846
1840
1834
1807
1803
1790
1753
1745
1742
1739
1702
1669
1572

Doppel
4025
4048

4128

4051
4149

4043

3585
3717
3546

3492
3599



